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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      68,689.43

 

 4/02/18  4/02 U01504 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,073.82       69,763.25

 4/02/18  4/02 U01506 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,059.23       71,822.48

 4/02/18  4/02 C00385 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/02/2018                                    281.00       72,103.48

 4/02/18  4/02 U01510 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            600.66       72,704.14

 4/03/18  4/03 U01512 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,307.15       74,011.29

 4/03/18  4/03 U01513 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,025.25       75,036.54

 4/03/18  4/05 B04274 Deposit 000000        PYMT ON MOWING 402 W 2ND        JE# 002774                        25.00       75,061.54

 4/04/18  4/02 B04250 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R FOR 4-4-18           JE# 002751                       645.90CR     74,415.64

 4/04/18  4/04 U01517 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            959.02       75,374.66

 4/04/18  4/04 U01518 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            872.80       76,247.46

 4/05/18  4/05 U01519 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,866.18       78,113.64

 4/05/18  4/05 U01521 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            909.26       79,022.90

 4/05/18  4/05 U01522 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            974.74       79,997.64

 4/06/18  4/06 C00391 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/06/2018                                     20.00       80,017.64

 4/06/18  4/06 U01524 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            981.82       80,999.46

 4/06/18  4/06 C00392 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/06/2018                                     14.00       81,013.46

 4/06/18  4/06 U01527 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,127.51       82,140.97

 4/09/18  4/09 B04322 Deposit 000000        S/F TO G/F PARTIAL PYMT LOAN    JE# 002819                     5,000.00CR     77,140.97

 4/09/18  4/09 U01532 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,215.08       79,356.05

 4/09/18  4/10 B04339 Deposit 000000        PYMT/1202 W JEANETTE MOWING     JE# 002835                       253.00       79,609.05

 4/10/18  4/10 C00394 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/10/2018                                     74.00       79,683.05

 4/10/18  4/10 U01534 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,548.86       81,231.91

 4/10/18  4/10 B04333 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 3-13-18     JE# 002829                     1,994.88       83,226.79

 4/10/18  4/10 B04334 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 12-31-17    JE# 002830                     1,329.92       84,556.71

 4/10/18  4/10 B04335 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 11-30-17    JE# 002831                       664.96       85,221.67

 4/10/18  4/10 B04336 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 11-29-17    JE# 002832                     2,659.84       87,881.51

 4/10/18  4/10 U01535 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            404.68       88,286.19

 4/10/18  4/10 U01538 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            571.40       88,857.59

 4/10/18  4/11 B04349 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002844                    60,941.67CR     27,915.92

 4/11/18  4/11 U01541 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            837.27       28,753.19

 4/11/18  4/11 C00397 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/11/2018                                      7.00       28,760.19

 4/11/18  4/11 U01542 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,274.37       30,034.56

 4/11/18  5/17 B04614 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP FEES FROM BANK     JE# 003022                        59.39CR     29,975.17

 4/12/18  4/12 U01547 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,221.26       31,196.43

 4/12/18  4/12 U01548 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            506.67       31,703.10



       5-06-2020  3:52 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     2

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 4/13/18  4/13 U01552 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,120.23       33,823.33

 4/13/18  4/13 U01555 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            820.77       34,644.10

 4/16/18  4/16 U01556 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,162.60       36,806.70

 4/16/18  4/16 C00402 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/16/2018                                    165.00       36,971.70

 4/16/18  4/16 U01560 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,849.43       39,821.13

 4/17/18  4/17 U01561 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,593.38       41,414.51

 4/17/18  4/17 U01562 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     41,397.38

 4/17/18  4/17 U01565 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            426.88       41,824.26

 4/17/18  4/17 U01566 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            773.80       42,598.06

 4/18/18  4/17 B04399 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 4-18-18              JE# 002876                       813.83CR     41,784.23

 4/18/18  4/18 U01569 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            740.25       42,524.48

 4/18/18  4/18 U01570 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            783.35       43,307.83

 4/19/18  4/19 U01571 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            536.22       43,844.05

 4/19/18  4/19 U01572 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            712.65       44,556.70

 4/20/18  4/20 C00408 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/20/2018                                     22.00       44,578.70

 4/20/18  4/20 U01575 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            454.77       45,033.47

 4/20/18  4/20 C00409 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/20/2018                                      8.00       45,041.47

 4/20/18  4/20 U01576 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,327.73       46,369.20

 4/23/18  4/23 U01579 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     46,352.07

 4/23/18  4/23 A10421 CHK: 001205           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                    105.00CR     46,247.07

 4/23/18  4/23 U01582 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,632.24       48,879.31

 4/23/18  4/23 C00411 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/23/2018                                     60.00       48,939.31

 4/23/18  4/23 U01583 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,101.96       50,041.27

 4/24/18  4/24 U01586 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        9.39CR     50,031.88

 4/24/18  4/24 U01587 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            794.72       50,826.60

 4/24/18  4/24 U01588 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            414.05       51,240.65

 4/25/18  4/25 U01593 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            586.37       51,827.02

 4/25/18  4/25 U01594 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,059.60       52,886.62

 4/25/18  4/26 B04447 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002920                       791.84CR     52,094.78

 4/25/18  5/17 B04613 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP FEE FROM BANK      JE# 003021                        59.39CR     52,035.39

 4/26/18  4/26 U01595 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,976.84       54,012.23

 4/26/18  4/26 A10531 CHK: 001206           FELIPE LUIS DIAZ         0667                                     50.00CR     53,962.23

 4/26/18  4/26 A10532 CHK: 001207           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                     50.00CR     53,912.23

 4/26/18  4/26 U01597 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            659.51       54,571.74

 4/26/18  4/26 U01598 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            934.01       55,505.75

 4/27/18  4/27 B04452 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE CHARGES        JE# 002923                     1,994.88       57,500.63

 4/27/18  4/27 U01602 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            812.04       58,312.67

 4/27/18  4/27 U01603 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       63,712.67

 4/27/18  4/27 U01604 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,197.32       65,909.99

 4/30/18  4/30 U01611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       79.39CR     65,830.60

 4/30/18  4/30 U01611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             53.20       65,883.80

 4/30/18  4/30 U01614 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            905.97       66,789.77

 4/30/18  4/30 U01615 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,555.67       70,345.44

 4/30/18  5/07 B04518 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FOR APRIL       JE# 002952                        10.73       70,356.17
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 68,689.43                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  70,306.80             68,640.06CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,996.23             68,640.06CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          70,356.17
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 68,689.43                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  70,306.80             68,640.06CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,996.23             68,640.06CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         70,356.17
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


